
M
is

ko
lc

-T
is

za
i -

 Ó
zd

9
2,

9
2A

 I
.

0
0

:0
0

 -
 0

6
:0

0
2

0
2

3
.X

II
.1

0
-t

ő
l 2

0
2

4
.X

II
.1

4
-i

g
N

yo
m

ta
tv

a
: 

2
0

2
3

-0
7

-0
1

 2
2

:2
8

:4
8

JE
LZ

Ő
K

TÁ
V

O
LS

Á
G

O
K

S
ZE

LV
É

N
Y

E
K

00

11

22

33

44

55

66

0
,8

0
,7

3
,2

1
,8

2
,0

2
,2

4
,9

1
,4

3
,3

2
,6

1
,8

3
,5

2
,2

3
,8

4
,9

4
,2

2
,3

2
,5

1
,6

1
,2

1
,4

2
,8

2
,3

18
17

+
18

8+
05

14
+

90

46
+

43

64
+

30

84
+

36

10
6+

50

15
5+

31

16
9+

40

20
1+

90

22
7+

98

24
6+

30

28
1+

03

30
3+

00

34
1+

10

39
0+

51

43
2+

67

45
5+

50

24
+

80

40
+

32

52
+

12

66
+

10

94
+

20

11
7+

20

M
S

M
S

M
C

M
C

R
R

S
J

S
J

P
E

P
E

B
C

B
C

V
A

V
A

P
T

P
T

A
R

A
R

C
C

O
D

O
D

S
zi

rm
ab

es
en

yő
 m

h.

S
aj

ók
er

es
zt

úr
 m

h.

S
aj

ós
ze

nt
p.

-P
ia

ct
ér

 m
h.

B
er

en
te

 m
h.

K
az

in
cb

ar
ci

ka
 a

ls
ó 

m
h.

S
aj

ók
az

a 
m

h.

V
ad

na
 m

h.

D
ub

ic
sá

ny
 m

h.

P
og

on
yi

pu
sz

ta
 m

h.

B
án

ré
ve

i V
íz

m
ű 

m
h.

S
aj

ón
ém

et
i m

h.

C
en

te
r 

al
só

 m
h.

Ó
zd

 a
ls

ó 
m

h.

M
IS

K
O

LC
-T

IS
Z

A
I

S
Z

IN
V

A
 E

LÁ
G

A
Z

Á
S

M
is

ko
lc

-G
öm

ör
i

M
IS

K
O

LC
-R

E
P

Ü
LŐ

T
É

R

S
A

JÓ
E

C
S

E
G

S
A

JÓ
S

Z
E

N
T

P
É

T
E

R

K
A

Z
IN

C
B

A
R

C
IK

A

P
U

T
N

O
K

B
Á

N
R

É
V

E

C
en

te
r

Ó
zd



M
is

ko
lc

-T
is

za
i -

 Ó
zd

9
2,

9
2A

 I
I.

0
6

:0
0

 -
 1

2
:0

0
2

0
2

3
.X

II
.1

0
-t

ő
l 2

0
2

4
.X

II
.1

4
-i

g
N

yo
m

ta
tv

a
: 

2
0

2
3

-0
7

-0
1

 2
2

:2
8

:4
8

JE
LZ

Ő
K

TÁ
V

O
LS

Á
G

O
K

S
ZE

LV
É

N
Y

E
K

66

77

88

99

1010

1111

1212

0
,8

0
,7

3
,2

1
,8

2
,0

2
,2

4
,9

1
,4

3
,3

2
,6

1
,8

3
,5

2
,2

3
,8

4
,9

4
,2

2
,3

2
,5

1
,6

1
,2

1
,4

2
,8

2
,3

18
17

+
18

8+
05

14
+

90

46
+

43

64
+

30

84
+

36

10
6+

50

15
5+

31

16
9+

40

20
1+

90

22
7+

98

24
6+

30

28
1+

03

30
3+

00

34
1+

10

39
0+

51

43
2+

67

45
5+

50

24
+

80

40
+

32

52
+

12

66
+

10

94
+

20

11
7+

20

M
S

M
S

M
C

M
C

R
R

S
J

S
J

P
E

P
E

B
C

B
C

V
A

V
A

P
T

P
T

A
R

A
R

C
C

O
D

O
D

S
zi

rm
ab

es
en

yő
 m

h.

S
aj

ók
er

es
zt

úr
 m

h.

S
aj

ós
ze

nt
p.

-P
ia

ct
ér

 m
h.

B
er

en
te

 m
h.

K
az

in
cb

ar
ci

ka
 a

ls
ó 

m
h.

S
aj

ók
az

a 
m

h.

V
ad

na
 m

h.

D
ub

ic
sá

ny
 m

h.

P
og

on
yi

pu
sz

ta
 m

h.

B
án

ré
ve

i V
íz

m
ű 

m
h.

S
aj

ón
ém

et
i m

h.

C
en

te
r 

al
só

 m
h.

Ó
zd

 a
ls

ó 
m

h.

M
IS

K
O

LC
-T

IS
Z

A
I

S
Z

IN
V

A
 E

LÁ
G

A
Z

Á
S

M
is

ko
lc

-G
öm

ör
i

M
IS

K
O

LC
-R

E
P

Ü
LŐ

T
É

R

S
A

JÓ
E

C
S

E
G

S
A

JÓ
S

Z
E

N
T

P
É

T
E

R

K
A

Z
IN

C
B

A
R

C
IK

A

P
U

T
N

O
K

B
Á

N
R

É
V

E

C
en

te
r

Ó
zd



M
is

ko
lc

-T
is

za
i -

 Ó
zd

9
2,

9
2A

 I
II

.
1

2
:0

0
 -

 1
8

:0
0

2
0

2
3

.X
II

.1
0

-t
ő

l 2
0

2
4

.X
II

.1
4

-i
g

N
yo

m
ta

tv
a

: 
2

0
2

3
-0

7
-0

1
 2

2
:2

8
:4

9

JE
LZ

Ő
K

TÁ
V

O
LS

Á
G

O
K

S
ZE

LV
É

N
Y

E
K

1212

1313

1414

1515

1616

1717

1818

0
,8

0
,7

3
,2

1
,8

2
,0

2
,2

4
,9

1
,4

3
,3

2
,6

1
,8

3
,5

2
,2

3
,8

4
,9

4
,2

2
,3

2
,5

1
,6

1
,2

1
,4

2
,8

2
,3

18
17

+
18

8+
05

14
+

90

46
+

43

64
+

30

84
+

36

10
6+

50

15
5+

31

16
9+

40

20
1+

90

22
7+

98

24
6+

30

28
1+

03

30
3+

00

34
1+

10

39
0+

51

43
2+

67

45
5+

50

24
+

80

40
+

32

52
+

12

66
+

10

94
+

20

11
7+

20

M
S

M
S

M
C

M
C

R
R

S
J

S
J

P
E

P
E

B
C

B
C

V
A

V
A

P
T

P
T

A
R

A
R

C
C

O
D

O
D

S
zi

rm
ab

es
en

yő
 m

h.

S
aj

ók
er

es
zt

úr
 m

h.

S
aj

ós
ze

nt
p.

-P
ia

ct
ér

 m
h.

B
er

en
te

 m
h.

K
az

in
cb

ar
ci

ka
 a

ls
ó 

m
h.

S
aj

ók
az

a 
m

h.

V
ad

na
 m

h.

D
ub

ic
sá

ny
 m

h.

P
og

on
yi

pu
sz

ta
 m

h.

B
án

ré
ve

i V
íz

m
ű 

m
h.

S
aj

ón
ém

et
i m

h.

C
en

te
r 

al
só

 m
h.

Ó
zd

 a
ls

ó 
m

h.

M
IS

K
O

LC
-T

IS
Z

A
I

S
Z

IN
V

A
 E

LÁ
G

A
Z

Á
S

M
is

ko
lc

-G
öm

ör
i

M
IS

K
O

LC
-R

E
P

Ü
LŐ

T
É

R

S
A

JÓ
E

C
S

E
G

S
A

JÓ
S

Z
E

N
T

P
É

T
E

R

K
A

Z
IN

C
B

A
R

C
IK

A

P
U

T
N

O
K

B
Á

N
R

É
V

E

C
en

te
r

Ó
zd



M
is

ko
lc

-T
is

za
i -

 Ó
zd

9
2,

9
2A

 I
V

.
1

8
:0

0
 -

 2
4

:0
0

2
0

2
3

.X
II

.1
0

-t
ő

l 2
0

2
4

.X
II

.1
4

-i
g

N
yo

m
ta

tv
a

: 
2

0
2

3
-0

7
-0

1
 2

2
:2

8
:4

9

JE
LZ

Ő
K

TÁ
V

O
LS

Á
G

O
K

S
ZE

LV
É

N
Y

E
K

1818

1919

2020

2121

2222

2323

2424

0
,8

0
,7

3
,2

1
,8

2
,0

2
,2

4
,9

1
,4

3
,3

2
,6

1
,8

3
,5

2
,2

3
,8

4
,9

4
,2

2
,3

2
,5

1
,6

1
,2

1
,4

2
,8

2
,3

18
17

+
18

8+
05

14
+

90

46
+

43

64
+

30

84
+

36

10
6+

50

15
5+

31

16
9+

40

20
1+

90

22
7+

98

24
6+

30

28
1+

03

30
3+

00

34
1+

10

39
0+

51

43
2+

67

45
5+

50

24
+

80

40
+

32

52
+

12

66
+

10

94
+

20

11
7+

20

M
S

M
S

M
C

M
C

R
R

S
J

S
J

P
E

P
E

B
C

B
C

V
A

V
A

P
T

P
T

A
R

A
R

C
C

O
D

O
D

S
zi

rm
ab

es
en

yő
 m

h.

S
aj

ók
er

es
zt

úr
 m

h.

S
aj

ós
ze

nt
p.

-P
ia

ct
ér

 m
h.

B
er

en
te

 m
h.

K
az

in
cb

ar
ci

ka
 a

ls
ó 

m
h.

S
aj

ók
az

a 
m

h.

V
ad

na
 m

h.

D
ub

ic
sá

ny
 m

h.

P
og

on
yi

pu
sz

ta
 m

h.

B
án

ré
ve

i V
íz

m
ű 

m
h.

S
aj

ón
ém

et
i m

h.

C
en

te
r 

al
só

 m
h.

Ó
zd

 a
ls

ó 
m

h.

M
IS

K
O

LC
-T

IS
Z

A
I

S
Z

IN
V

A
 E

LÁ
G

A
Z

Á
S

M
is

ko
lc

-G
öm

ör
i

M
IS

K
O

LC
-R

E
P

Ü
LŐ

T
É

R

S
A

JÓ
E

C
S

E
G

S
A

JÓ
S

Z
E

N
T

P
É

T
E

R

K
A

Z
IN

C
B

A
R

C
IK

A

P
U

T
N

O
K

B
Á

N
R

É
V

E

C
en

te
r

Ó
zd


